
1
81⁄2 c.

2
18 c.

3
271⁄2 c.

4
37 c.

1
2 c.

2
43⁄4 c.

3
71⁄4 c.

5
121⁄4 c.

500 g 1 kg

baking CENTRE

1qty 
kept on

hand 31⁄2 c.volume in cups
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Canadian English

custom kitchen planning storage chart

2
71⁄2 c.

3
113⁄4 c.

4
161⁄2 c.

5
201⁄3 c.

SUPER OVALS OVALS

Baking Mix 500 g

RECTANGULAR

1
5 c.

2
11 c.

3
17 c.

4
23 c.

1 kg

43⁄4 c.

450 g450 g

500 g 1 kg 2 kg1.8 kg 1 kg 2 kg

1 kg 2 kg 1 kg 2 kg

1.5 kg350 g 700 g500 g 1 kg 2 kg 700 g

700 g225 g500 g 700 g 700 g

400 g200 g 400 g1 kg 400 g

3 kg500 g 1.5 kg1 kg 2.7 kg 750 kg

500 g500 g

225 g 450 g225 g 450 g

1 kg 3 kg 5 kg 6.5 kg1 kg 1.5 kg 2 kg2.5 kg 1.5 kg 2.5 kg 3.5 kg

400 g 400 g 400 g

4 kg 6 kg 8 kg1 kg 2 kg2.3 kg 5 kg 2 kg 4 kg 4.5 kg

1 kg 1.5 kg300 g 1 kg709 g 1 kg 1.8 kg 900 g 1.5 kg 1.75 kg 300 g

450 g225 g 450 g300 g 500 g 450 g 500 g

1.5 kg 2.25 kg 3.25 kg500 kg 1.3 kg510 g 1.2 kg 1.3 kg

1 kg500 g 1 kg1 kg 500 g 1 kg 500 g

2 kg375 kg425 g 2 kg

1 kg737 g 1 kg

450 g

500 g250 g 500 g250 g 500 g

Baking Powder

Baking Soda

Brown Sugar

Chips, Baking

Chocolate, Baking

Coconut

Cornmeal

Cornstarch

Dates, Chopped

Flour, All-Purpose

Graham Cracker Crumbs

Granulated Sugar

Milk, Dry Non-Fat Powder

Nuts, Halves (pecans/walnuts)

Oats/Oatmeal

Powdered Sugar

Raisins

Salt

Sprinkles

Unsweetened Cocoa Powder

SQUARE SPAG. DISP.

4
93⁄4 c.

Note: Product capacities are estimated based on average package sizes, and some packages may not fill the entire container.



1
81⁄2 c.

2
18 c.

3
271⁄2 c.

4
37 c.

340 g

1
2 c.

2
43⁄4 c.

3
71⁄4 c.

5
121⁄4 c.

113 g 340 g

snack CENTRE

1qty 
kept on

hand 31⁄2 c.volume in cups
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custom kitchen planning storage chart

2
71⁄2 c.

3
113⁄4 c.

4
161⁄2 c.

5
201⁄3 c.

SUPER OVALS OVALS

198 gAnimal Crackers 340 g

RECTANGULAR

1
5 c.

2
11 c.

3
17 c.

4
23 c.

340 g

20 c.

248 g 850 g248 g 425 g248 g 425 g 455 g 850 g

198 g 300 g198 g198 g 300 g 198 g 300 g 300 g

280 g 1 kg280 g 455 g 455 g455 g 455 g 455 g

300 g200 g227 g 455 g 200 g 340 g 560 g 340 g

280 g 1 kg280 g 455 g 455 g455 g 455 g 455 g 400 g

1.3 kg500 g 1.3 kg600 g 1.3 kg 500 g

560 g 1 kg 1.5 kg455 g 500 g560 g 1 kg 500 g 1 kg 1.5 kg

340 g340 g340 g 300 g

350 g 560 g350 g170 g 350 g 560 g 170 g 350 g 560 g

455 g 1 kg455g 455 g 1 kg 455 g 1 kg

255 g 255 g 390 g255 g 255 g 390 g

225 g 455 g 1 kg 1.5 g225 g225 g 455 g 225 g 455 g 1 kg

500 g360 g 500 g500 g 500 g

280 g280 g

14 bars6 bars 12 bars 14 bars6 bars 12 bars 6 bars 14 bars

20 cones 40 cones 50 cones6 cones 10 cones 12 cones 16 cones16 cones 24 cones 32 cones 12 cones 24 cones 30 cones

300 g 790 g300 g 455 g284 g 455 g 567 g 284 g 455 g 790 g 790 g

284 g284 g284 g

284 g284 g284 g 200 g

560 g360 g 560 g360 g 560 g 560 g 730 g

455 g 1 kg 1.5 kg455 g 1 kg 455 g 1 kg 1.5 kg 1.5 kg

455 g455 g455 g 455 g

1.75 kg 5.5 kg 8 kg455 g 1 kg455 g 1 kg 1.8 kg 1 kg

7 env. 15 env.4 env. 6 env. 8 env. 10 env.5 env. 9 env. 12 env. 15 env. 3 env. 9 env. 13 env.

250 g 455 g282 g 250 g 1 kg 1 kg 1 kg

1 kg250 g 455 g282 g 250 g 1 kg 1 kg

Cereal Snack Mix

Cheese Curls

Chips, Corn

Chips, Potato

Chips, Tortilla

Coated Chocolate Candies

Cookies, Sandwich

Cookies, Vanilla Wafer

Crackers, Goldfish

Crackers, Graham

Crackers, Oysters

Crackers, Saltines

Foil Wrapped Milk Choc. (sm)

Fruit and Grain Bars

Granola Bars (1.5 oz. each)

Ice Cream Cones (Flat Bottom)

Marshmallows (large)

Marshmallows (mini)

Milk Chocolate Pretzels

Miniature Candy Bars

Peanuts, In Shell (Roasted)

Peanuts, Shelled (Roasted)

Popcorn, Kernels

Popcorn, Microwave

Pretzels, Thin

Pretzels, Mini

SQUARE CEREAL
STORER

4
93⁄4 c.

Note: Product capacities are estimated based on average package sizes, and some packages may not fill the entire container.



1
81⁄2 c.

2
18 c.

3
271⁄2 c.

4
37 c.

1
2 c.

2
43⁄4 c.

3
71⁄4 c.

5
121⁄4 c.

100 g 250 g

pasta CENTRE

1qty 
kept on

hand 31⁄2 c.volume in cups
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custom kitchen planning storage chart

2
71⁄2 c.

3
113⁄4 c.

4
161⁄2 c.

5
201⁄3 c.

SUPER OVALS OVALS

Bacon Bits

RECTANGULAR

1
5 c.

2
11 c.

3
17 c.

4
23 c. 43⁄4 c.

1 kg 5 kg 7 kg1 kg454 g 1.8 kg 2.8 kg 1.75 kg

450 g 2.25 kg300 g 450 g680 g 300 g 300 g

100 g100 g

450 g150 g 250 g 500 g142 g 255 g 500 g 250 g 500 g

170 g142 g 170 g 170 g

350 g500 g350 g 500 g

500 g500 g907 g 1.5 kg 500 g

3.5 kg 4.5 kg450 g 900 g907 g 1.4 kg 1.5 kg 500 g 900 g 500 g

7 pkg. 13 pkg.2 pkg. 4 pkg.4 pkg. 8 pkg. 5 pkg. 7 pkg. 12 pkg.

455 g255 g 340 g 455 g225 g 340 g 455 g 225 g 455 g

455 g455 g455 g 455 g

455 g340 g 455 g340 g 455 g 455 g

450 g225 g 450 g450 g 450 g

1 kg400 g400 g 1 kg 1 kg

3 kg 6 kg450 g 900 g 2 kg450 g 3 kg 900 kg 4 kg

2 kg 4 kg350 g198 g 3 kg 1 kg 350 g

2 kg 4 kg900 g500 g 1.8 kg 2 kg 1 kg

340 g170 g 225 g 340 g170 g 340 g 225 g 400 g 225 g

24 sh.8 sh. 12 sh.12 sh. 24 sh. 30 sh. 48 sh. 12 sh. 18 sh.

500 g 500 g500 g 500 g

Beans/Pinto, dry

Bread Crumbs

Bread Sticks

Chow Mein Noodles

Croutons

Jumbo Shells

Lasagne

Linguine

Macaroni, Elbow

Noodles, Ramen (3 oz. each)

Noodles, Medium

Noodles, Wide

Noodles, Extra Wide

Parmesan Cheese, grated

Potato Flakes

Rice, Long Grain

Rice, Instant

Spaghetti, Thin

Stuffing Mix

Taco Shells (Hard)

Ziti

SQUARE SPAG. DISP.

4
93⁄4 c.

Note: Product capacities are estimated based on average package sizes, and some packages may not fill the entire container.

beans &



1
81⁄2 c.

2
18 c.

3
271⁄2 c.

4
37 c.

1
2 c.

2
43⁄4 c.

3
71⁄4 c.

5
121⁄4 c.

beverage CENTRE

1qty 
kept on

hand 31⁄2 c.volume in cups
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Canadian English

custom kitchen planning storage chart

2
71⁄2 c.

3
113⁄4 c.

4
161⁄2 c.

5
201⁄3 c.

SUPER OVALS OVALS

BEVERAGE CENTER

RECTANGULAR

1
5 c.

2
11 c.

3
17 c.

4
23 c. 20 c.

200 pkt. 500 pkt.100 pkt. 200 pkt. 250 pkt. 500 pkt. 100 pkt. 200 pkt. 500 pkt. 200 pkt. 500 pkt.

250 g 500 g 750 g 1 kg225 g 850 g 500 g

455 g 1 kg300 g 455 g 680 g 1 kg300 g 455 g 1 kg 340 g 680 g

300 600100 200200 300 300 500 700

404040 40

455 g300 g 450 g 900 g 1 kg455 g 907 g 350 g 900 g

340 g115 g 225 g 340 g115 g 907 g 225 g

16 env.4 env. 8 env. 15 env. 24 env.6 env. 15 env. 22 env. 8 env.

600 g225 g 500 g 1 kg340 g 600 g 1 kg 455 g 1 kg

650 g600 g 650 g

2 kg85 g 2 kg2 kg 2 kg

100 bags 240 bags20 bags 50 bags 100 bags40 bags 100 bags 50 bags 100 bags

500 g255 g255 g 500 g 500 g 500 g

500 g500 g 500 g500 g 680 g 500 g 500 g 500 g

500 g280 g 425 g280 g 425 g 500 g 280 g 425 g 500 g

1 kg 2.5 kg455 g 1 kg500 g 2.5 kg 500 g 2.5 kg 2.5 kg

Artificial Sweetener (packets)

Chocolate Milk Mix

Coffee Beans

Coffee Filters (31/4" base)

Coffee Filters (small cone)

Coffee, Ground

Coffee, Instant

Creamer, Powdered

Powdered Drink Mix

Tea, Instant Iced Tea Mix

Tea Bags Indiv. Wrapped

BREAKFAST CENTER

Cereal, Puffed Rice/Wheat

Cereal, Shredded Wheat Sq.

Cereal, Toasted Oat

Grits

SQUARE

4
93⁄4 c.

Note: Product capacities are estimated based on average package sizes, and some packages may not fill the entire container.

CEREAL
STORER

& breakfast

Hot Cocoa Mix Env (1 oz.) 


